Monitorler

24.1

24.5

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.6

ASUS

23.8

23.8

23.8

Uriin

ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

ADAPTIV

ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

324,45

467,25

555,45

198,45

198,45

241,50

262,50

271,95

313,95

378,00

387,45

418,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI Asus 0 1.029,00 USD

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 2.413,95 USD



